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2011-2012    
Tests Administration Dates- Make-Up Dates- Scoring Dates- 

Final Date to Submit 
Answer Sheets/Data to 
Scanning Centers- 

Scanning 
Centers-  
Level 1 
scanning 
dates

Scanning 
Centers- File 
Due to Level 2 

Scanning 
Centers- 
Straggler 
File Due to 
Level 1

Scanning 
Centers- 
Straggler 
File Due to 
Level 2

Scores 
Available 
Electronically 
through L2RPT 
& nySTART

Accountability 
Verification 
Reports (AVRs) 
Date data actually 
appears- listed 
below

Preview 
Accountability 
Overview 
Reports (AORs) 
available on 
nySTART

NYSAA
Monday, October 3- 
Friday, February 10 N/A

Monday, March 12- 
Thursday, May 3

Close of Business 
Thursday, May 3 5/3-5/31 5/4-6/1 N/A N/A 6/4 6/4

January 
Regents

Tuesday, January 24- 
Friday, January 27 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

NYSESLAT- 
Speaking

Wednesday, April 18- 
Friday, May 18 N/A

Speaking is scored 
as it is administered

Close of Business 
Thursday, May 31 5/31-6/7 6/8 6/21 6/22 7/16 7/16 7/19

Grades 3-8 ELA
Tuesday, April 17-  
Wednesday , April 18

Thursday , April 
19- Friday, April 
20

Friday, April 20- 
Monday, April 30

Close of Business  
Monday, April 30 4/30-5/10 5/11 5/17 5/18 6/21 6/25 6/28

Grades 3-8 
Math

Monday, April 23 - 
Tuesday, April 24

Wednesday, 
April 25 - 
Thursday, April 
26

Thursday, April 26 - 
Friday, May 4

Close of Business  
Friday,  May 4 5/4-5/17 5/18 5/24 5/25 6/21 6/25 6/28

NYSESLAT- L, 
R, W

Monday, May 7- Friday, 
May 18 N/A

Monday, May 21- 
Thursday, May 31

Close of Business 
Thursday, May 31 5/31-6/7 6/8 6/21 6/22 7/16 7/16 7/19

Grade 4 
Science- 
Performance 
Test

Wednesday, May 23- 
Friday, June 1 N/A

Scoring may start 
immediately 
following 
administration

Close of Business 
Thursday, June 14 6/14-6/26 6/15-6/27 N/A N/A 6/18 6/18 6/21

Grade 8 
Science- 
Performance 
Test

Wednesday, May 23- 
Friday, June 1 N/A

Scoring may start 
immediately 
following 
administration

Close of Business 
Thursday, June 14 6/14-6/26 6/15-6/27 N/A N/A 6/18 6/18 6/21

Grade 4 
Science- 
Written Monday, June 4

Tuesday, June 5-
Wednesday, 
June 6

Following 
administration, but 
no later than Friday, 
June 14

Close of Business 
Thursday, June 14 6/14-6/26 6/15-6/27 N/A N/A 6/18 6/18 6/21

Grade 8 
Science- 
Written Monday, June 4

Tuesday, June 5-
Wednesday, 
June 6

Following 
administration, but 
no later than Friday, 
June 14

Close of Business 
Thursday, June 14 6/14-6/26 6/15-6/27 N/A N/A 6/18 6/18 6/21

June Regents
Wednesday, June 13- 
Friday, June 22 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

August Regents
Thursday, August 16- 
Friday, August 17 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A


